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Dinner Specials

Fri. Sept 6, 2024 ~ Dinner: After 4:00 pm
920.720.5045 11:00 am —8:00 pm

SOUPS

Tomato Basil

Split Pea with Ham

New England Clam Chowder
Beef Chili

SANDWICHES
Egg Salad Wrap with Tomatoes & Arugula

Tuna Salad on a Croissant with Arugula

PIZZA
Spicy Peanut with Pork & Broccoli

SALAD
Crab Cakes (4) on Mixed Greens with Chipotle Ranch Dressing

QUESADILLA
Chicken w/Potatoes, Red Onions, Jalapenos, Cilantro, & Cheddar
Cheese

ENTREES

Fried Haddock Sandwich with Tomatoes, Arugula, Pickles, & Tartar
Sauce

$5.75

$15.50

$15.50

$16.50

$15.50

$14.50

$16.00



=9
\ )ﬁ)pf\S

Dinner Specials

Potato Gnocchi with Sun-Dried Tomatoes, Artichokes, Crispy Kale,  $15.50
& Parmesan in a White Wine Cream Sauce

Tuna Poke Rice Bowl $18.00

Mojo Pulled Pork Sandwich — 12 Hour Citrus Braised Pork Shoulder  $16.00
with Grilled Poblano Sauce & Purple Ninja Radish Slaw

Shrimp Salad Sandwich with Romaine & Avocado on a Toasted $16.00
Brioche Bun



