



Dinner Specials

Fri. Sept 6, 2024 ~ Dinner: After 4:00 pm 920.720.5045 11:00 am – 8:00 pm	
SOUPS Tomato Basil Split Pea with Ham New England Clam Chowder Beef Chili	\$5.75
SANDWICHES Egg Salad Wrap with Tomatoes & Arugula	\$15.50
Tuna Salad on a Croissant with Arugula	\$15.50
PIZZA Spicy Peanut with Pork & Broccoli	\$16.50
SALAD Crab Cakes (4) on Mixed Greens with Chipotle Ranch Dressing	\$15.50
QUESADILLA Chicken w/Potatoes, Red Onions, Jalapenos, Cilantro, & Cheddar Cheese	\$14.50
ENTREES	
Fried Haddock Sandwich with Tomatoes, Arugula, Pickles, & Tartar	\$16.00

Sauce





Dinner Specials

Potato Gnocchi with Sun-Dried Tomatoes, Artichokes, Crispy Kale,	\$15.50
& Parmesan in a White Wine Cream Sauce	

Tuna Poke Rice Bowl	\$18.00
Mojo Pulled Pork Sandwich – 12 Hour Citrus Braised Pork Shoulder with Grilled Poblano Sauce & Purple Ninja Radish Slaw	\$16.00

Shrimp Salad Sandwich with Romaine & Avocado on a Toasted \$16.00 Brioche Bun